Artikkelnr.

76082626
76080707
76080808
76080909
76081212
76081414
76081717
76082121
76083030

www.hydroscand.no

Produkt info2
Produktgruppe
Type

Materiale

Gjengetype

Dimensjon
15/8"x 15/8"
7/16" x 7/16"
1/2" x 1/2"

9/16" x 9/16"
3/4" x 3/4"

7/8" x 7/8"
11/16" x 1 1/16"
15/16" x 1 5/16"
17/8"x17/8"

03.05.2024

Finnes i materialer: AISI 316 (Se relaterte produkter)

760
Rett
Stal

JIC, JIC

Rerdim. (mm)
30
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8
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